All-Fiberglass Counterflow
Heavy-Duty Modular Cooling Tower
Phoenix PL™
We do things differently and it makes all the difference for you..™
cTIcTI
CERTIFIEDCERTIFIED
ISO 9001:2015
Manufacturers published thermal performance is

2. Weights and loads are in pounds.
3. All dimensions are nominal.
4. From bottom of basin support to top of fan stack.
This information is intended for guidelines and preliminary information only. Do not use for construction.
Adequate clearance for air supply must be maintained around the tower. Consult your CCS representative for assistance.
Phoenix PL™ Engineering Data
Phoenix PL 1-Fan Unit
Model No.
Water Quality
Nominal
Tons1
Motor
HP
Weights2 Dimensions3
Poor Average Good Shipping Operating L W H4 A B C
1S-PLC-0707-1001-G3 ● 123 10
4,525 11,300 8'-7/8" 8'-3 1/4" 14'-1" 3'-0" 10'-4" 3'-0"
1S-PLC-0707-1001-D3 ● 123 10
1S-PLC-0707-1001-F3 ● 130 10
1S-PLC-0707-1501-G3 ● 135 15
1S-PLC-0707-1501-D3 ● 137 15
1S-PLC-0707-1501-F3 ● 147 15
CL
Length (L)
(C)
Width (W)

(C)
The Phoenix PL features single-point piping connection.
1. Based on 3 GPM per ton at 95°F-85°F-78°F, ASL.
2. Weights and loads are in pounds.
3. All dimensions are nominal.
4. From bottom of basin support to top of fan stack.
Phoenix PL™ Engineering Data
Model No.
Water Quality
Nominal
Tons1
Motor
HP
Weights2 Dimensions3
Poor Average Good Shipping Operating L W H4 A B C
1S-PLC-0714-2002-G3 ● 251 20
6,240 19,815
15'-7/8" 8'-3 1/4" 14'-1" 3'-0" 10'-4" 3'-0"
1S-PLC-0714-2002-D3 ● 248 20
1S-PLC-0714-2002-F3 ● 262 20
1S-PLC-0714-2502-G3 ● 269 25
1S-PLC-0714-2502-D3 ● 267 25
1S-PLC-0714-2502-F3 ● 280 25
1S-PLC-0714-2002-G4 ● 279 20
6,425 20,450
1S-PLC-0714-2002-D4 ● 274 20
1S-PLC-0714-2002-F4 ● 282 20
1S-PLC-0714-2502-G4 ● 299 25
1S-PLC-0714-2502-D4 ● 294 25
1S-PLC-0714-2502-F4 ● 301 25
1S-PLC-0714-3002-G4 ● 316 30
1S-PLC-0714-3002-D4 ● 312 30
1S-PLC-0714-3002-F4 ● 317 30
1S-PLC-0714-2002-G5 ● 296 20
6,875 21,325
15'-7/8" 8'-3 1/4" 16'-1" 3'-0" 12'-4" 3'-0"
1S-PLC-0714-2002-D5 ● 288 20
1S-PLC-0714-2002-F5 ● 291 20
1S-PLC-0714-2502-G5 ● 317 25
1S-PLC-0714-2502-D5 ● 309 25
1S-PLC-0714-2502-F5 ● 310 25
1S-PLC-0714-3002-G5 ● 335 30
1S-PLC-0714-3002-D5 ● 328 30
1S-PLC-0714-3002-F5 ● 327 30
1S-PLC-0714-2002-G6 ● 306 20
7,020 21,910
1S-PLC-0714-2002-D6 ● 296 20
1S-PLC-0714-2002-F6 ● 295 20
1S-PLC-0714-2502-G6 ● 328 25
1S-PLC-0714-2502-D6 ● 318 25
1S-PLC-0714-2502-F6 ● 315 25
1S-PLC-0714-3002-G6 ● 347 30
1S-PLC-0714-3002-D6 ● 337 30
1S-PLC-0714-3002-F6 ● 332 30
The Phoenix PL is capable of 50% water turn-down.
This information is intended for guidelines and preliminary information only. Do not use for construction.
Adequate clearance for air supply must be maintained around the tower. Consult your CCS representative for assistance.
Phoenix PL™ Engineering Data

Whether your application involves water
that is clean, or from the dirtiest industrial
application, CCS uses the best available fill
technology to balance the need for fouling
resistance while ensuring optimal thermal
performance.
Water Quality — Why It Matters
Model No.
Water Quality
Nominal
Tons1
Motor
HP
Weights Dimensions3
Poor Average Good Shipping Operating L W H4 A B C
1S-PLC-0721-3003-G3 ● 374 30
8,735 29,100
22'-7/8" 8'-3 1/4" 14'-1" 3'-0" 10'-4" 3'-0"
1S-PLC-0721-3003-D3 ● 370 30
1S-PLC-0721-3003-F3 ● 391 30
1S-PLC-0721-3003-G4 ● 416 30
9,025 30,050
1S-PLC-0721-3003-D4 ● 408 30
1S-PLC-0721-3003-F4 ● 421 30
1S-PLC-0721-4503-G4 ● 472 45
1S-PLC-0721-4503-D4 ● 465 45
1S-PLC-0721-4503-F4 ● 474 45
1S-PLC-0721-3003-G5 ● 441 30
9,730 31,415
22'-7/8" 8'-3 1/4" 16'-1" 3'-0" 12'-4" 3'-0"
1S-PLC-0721-3003-D5 ● 431 30
1S-PLC-0721-3003-F5 ● 435 30
1S-PLC-0721-4503-G5 ● 501 45
1S-PLC-0721-4503-D5 ● 490 45
1S-PLC-0721-4503-F5 ● 490 45
1S-PLC-0721-3003-G6 ● 457 30
10,030 32,375
1S-PLC-0721-3003-D6 ● 443 30
1S-PLC-0721-3003-F6 ● 441 30
1S-PLC-0721-4503-G6 ● 519 45
1S-PLC-0721-4503-D6 ● 504 45
1S-PLC-0721-4503-F6 ● 496 45
Water Quality Poor Average Good
Allowed TSS with good
microbial control (ppm) <300 <200 <100
Allowed TSS with poor